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Don't Dilly Dally or you'l lose out an this stunning end unit townhouse. The ground level offers o rec roam,
loundry/utility & 2 W/0's. The main level features o gourmet kitchen showcosing upgraded cobinets, sparkling quortz,
wilkout to deck & o combined living/dining raom opens to the eye-catching wood stoircose. The bedroom level offers o
spacious master suite with W/1 closet & 5 pee ensuite. Greot location, wolk fo downtown & close fo schools, 60 & more.
COMIRG SOON beorgetown MLS #NEW
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= 33 Weber Dr.. Georgelown v ; ; 7
E'I'Eﬂ Little Legs con wolk to the public school from this updated, 2 kitchen, 3+ 1 hedrﬂum 3 burhrnum hnme 5|rumet|
on o private, mature lof in great fomily neighbourhood. The basement features a cozy rec room with gas fireploce &
abowe grode windaws — lots of notural light, 2 kitchen, 4° bedraom, also with an above grode window & 4-pisce bath.
A sepornte entrance mokes it idenl for in-lows! Greot locotion, close to many omenities!
COMING SOON Georgetown
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= 17 Morris 3., Georgetown
Romantic Wanted.... to appreciate the endless patenial for this 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom home of ~ 1400 sq.f. an o
mature 112 ft. x 68 . lot, closa ta 60, downtown, library & mora! A rore offering, originolly a bam & now a one-of-a-
kind residence! The spacious main level offers o living rm with W/0, dining rm, kitchen, fomily room & powder room, The
upper lavel offers 3 bedrooms & 4 piace both. The bosement is unfinished & is home fo laundry rm, storage & utilities.

5399,900.00 Beorgetowm MLS#NEW

MLS#NEW

Country Al lts Besi! A tree-lined drive welcomes you to this lovingly maintained ~— 1900 sq.ft, 3 bedroom, 3 bath
(ope Cod style home nestlad ona 2+ acre, private lot with oversized 2 car garage, drive shed & 4 smoller outhuildings.
A water fenture, gardens, arbor creek & views over farm behind all odd to the tranquillity. The home & property reflects
pride of ownership with guality finishes & upgrodes throughout. Graot location, closa to Acton, Erin & Geargetown!!

5799.900.00 Erin MLS# X37 78422

EWS & ThEIl IWS' 1"-'un1ed inr rhls 31] i ED heu el wrksmn & E'cun ﬂrn::hed garage 1I'ur comes wy'this fobulous
— 3200 sq.f. 441 bedroom, 5 bathroom executive home on a pratty 42 acre lot w/saltwater poal, gazebo, hat tub &
more! The home has been lovingly mointained & decoroted w/designer flair from top to bottom, featuring 2 gourmet
kitchens w/sporkling gronite, Nonny “loft™ w/sep access & fully finished lower level. Attention to datoil inside & out!

51,469,999.00 feton MLS#W3IT41 261

Location, Location, Location! Welcome to this sun-filled 3 bedroom, 3 bath townhouse of —1721 sg.ft. Located
steps from downtown Geargetown with all its wonderful omenities, dose to schools, G0 and more. Fabulous floor plan
with open cancept kitchen/great roam with large Islond, breokfost bar & W/0 to deck. A combined living/dining room
ndd to the living space & moke entertaining o breezel Finished lower level with rec m, loundry & gorope occess.
5574,900.00 Georgatown MLS#W3778445
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Once You Come I you won't want ta leave this sun-fillad
Chorleston built baauty of — 1844 sq. ft. with finished
lower lavel. Nicely upgroded throughout, Close to schouls,
Ga, shops & more, Just move in!

For o 3 or 4 bedroom detached hofe

Georgetown South off Argyll Road on the

eost side of Mountainview Rd. If you ore
interested in selling, please contoct

Jennifer Sargeant, sk ke @0905-877-2001

5774,900.00 Acton MLS#NEW | B
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Binis BI!IZI'.Il]il“I That's what you'll soy when you ses this spocious & gracious 35[|[| sq. i, custom built home nestled
ona 1.77-ocre moture lot, backing on to conservation. Nicely set bock from road with circular drive & 3-cor gar. A grond
toyer greets you os you enter this lovingly cored for home, built by current owners with quality, privacy & energy
conservation in mind! Amazing great room with soaring cailing and wall of windows, sparkling gronite and more!

51,386,000.00 Cheltenham MLS#W3773383
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